METROPOLITAN
CEMETERIES BOARD

Children’s Services
2024 — 2025 Price List

INFANTS BUTTERFLY GARDEN — KARRAKATTA

Rustic Cameo
Butterfly on Earth Ribbon
Garden Plaque
Memorial Trees  First Interment
Each additional plague (up to 4 total)

CHILDREN’S MEMORIAL GARDENS — KARRAKATTA

Garden of Remembrance (Bronze)
Garden Ground Niche (includes concrete base)
Granite base (Optional)

ZAMIA COURT FAMILY AREA — PINNAROO

Ground Niche (includes concrete base)
Granite Base (Optional)

BURIAL OPTIONS

Gravesite
TLawn (Karrakatta, Pinnaroo, Fremantle & Rockingham)
TMonumental (Karrakatta, Fremantle, Midland, Guildford & Rockingham)

URNS & KEEPSAKES

To peruse the complete range of urns and keepsakes,
please visit our Karrakatta, Pinnaroo, Fremantle or Rockingham offices.

ATTEND PLACEMENT OF ASHES

Monday to Friday
Saturday (subject to availability)

ADDITIONAL INSCRIPTIONS

Extra line of text
Emblems (medium)
Emblems (large)
Photo (colour)

Photo (black & white)
Photo (bronze)

PLACEMENT OF ASHES IN A FAMILY GRAVE
COLLECTION OF ASHES
SCATTERING OF ASHES

Fees include GST except where indicated and are effective from 1 July 2024.
TGST exempt

$606.00
$663.00
$641.00
$5,679.00
$902.00

$840.00
$2,055.00
$540.00

$2,055.00
$540.00

$2,631.00
$2,527.00

from $90.00

$250.00
$422.00

$63.00
$89.00
102.00
$564.00
$400.00
$756.00

$342.00
NO CHARGE

$208.00




