

Children's Services 2024 – 2025 Price List

INFANTS' BUTTERFLY GARDEN – KARRAKATTA	
Rustic Cameo	\$606.00
Butterfly on Earth Ribbon	\$663.00
Garden Plaque	\$641.00
Memorial Trees First Interment	\$5,679.00
Each additional plaque (up to 4 total)	\$902.00
CHILDREN'S MEMORIAL GARDENS – KARRAKATTA	
Garden of Remembrance (Bronze)	\$840.00
Garden Ground Niche (includes concrete base)	\$2,055.00
Granite base (Optional)	\$540.00
ZAMIA COURT FAMILY AREA – PINNAROO	
Ground Niche (includes concrete base)	\$2,055.00
Granite Base (Optional)	\$540.00
BURIAL OPTIONS Gravesite	
†Lawn (Karrakatta, Pinnaroo, Fremantle & Rockingham)	\$2,631.00
† Monumental (Karrakatta, Fremantle, Midland, Guildford & Rockingham)	\$2,527.00
URNS & KEEPSAKES	
To peruse the complete range of urns and keepsakes,	
please visit our Karrakatta, Pinnaroo, Fremantle or Rockingham offices.	from \$90.00
ATTEND PLACEMENT OF ASHES	
Monday to Friday	\$250.00
Saturday (subject to availability)	\$422.00
ADDITIONAL INSCRIPTIONS	
Extra line of text	\$63.00
Emblems (medium)	\$89.00
Emblems (large)	102.00
Photo (colour)	\$564.00
Photo (black & white)	\$400.00
Photo (bronze)	\$756.00
PLACEMENT OF ASHES IN A FAMILY GRAVE	\$342.00
COLLECTION OF ASHES	NO CHARGE

\$208.00

Fees include GST except where indicated and are effective from 1 July 2024.

SCATTERING OF ASHES

[†]GST exempt